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Girls	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:36.27CDOG
1) Caitlyn Hale 9 2) Leah Waitkus 10
3) Samantha Pagliaro 9 4) Corinne Gleason 10

40.65 1:20.70 2:01.67 2:36.27

Girls	11-12	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQCDOG
1) Courtney Gutmann 12 2) Vanessa Anderson 12
3) Annie Superchi 11 4) Kylie McKirryher 12

28.35 1:00.22 1:28.47 2:01.16
2:31.73 3:04.43 3:31.39 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:05.76CDOG
1) Vanessa Anderson 12 2) Courtney Gutmann 12
3) Kylie McKirryher 12 4) Annie Superchi 11

32.54 1:12.65 2:05.76

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 26.18Kylie McKirryher
CDOG 112 31.73Kelly Nguyen
CDOG  93 33.71Tatum Gutmann
CDOG 104 33.86Corinne Gleason
CDOG 105 35.78Sophia Peng

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 58.88Kylie McKirryher
28.27 58.88

CDOG 122 1:02.80Vanessa Anderson
29.68 1:02.80

CDOG 113 1:04.10Annie Superchi
31.10 1:04.10

CDOG 104 1:34.90Leah Waitkus
45.22 1:34.90

CDOG  95 1:40.35Caitlyn Hale
48.52 1:40.35

CDOG  96 1:48.05Samantha Pagliaro
49.54 1:48.05

CDOG  97 1:49.06Sophia Algilani
48.47 1:49.06

CDOG 108 2:00.50Maggie Quantick
57.57 2:00.50

CDOG 109 2:13.77Ellie Bergstrom

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 33.89Courtney Gutmann
CDOG 112 35.52Kelly Nguyen
CDOG 103 39.45Rileigh Ebert
CDOG 104 40.62Sophia Peng
CDOG  95 40.87Tatum Gutmann
CDOG 106 41.77Corinne Gleason

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:09.56Kylie McKirryher
34.00 1:09.56

CDOG 122 1:14.20Vanessa Anderson
35.60 1:14.20

CDOG  93 1:52.99Caitlyn Hale
53.78 1:52.99

CDOG 104 2:10.46Maggie Quantick
1:03.33 2:10.46

CDOG 10--- DQEllie Bergstrom
CDOG  9--- XDQSamantha Pagliaro

49.47 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 35.92Courtney Gutmann
CDOG 112 39.35Annie Superchi
CDOG 113 40.61Kelly Nguyen
CDOG 114 45.76Allie Swartz
CDOG 105 49.73Corinne Gleason
CDOG 106 1:00.90Ellie Bergstrom
CDOG  9--- DQSophia Algilani
CDOG  9--- DQSamantha Pagliaro

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:18.36Courtney Gutmann
36.59 1:18.36

CDOG 112 1:23.97Annie Superchi
39.78 1:23.97

CDOG 123 1:25.76Vanessa Anderson
40.56 1:25.76

CDOG 104 1:35.23Rileigh Ebert
44.89 1:35.23

CDOG  95 1:39.05Tatum Gutmann
48.17 1:39.05

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 29.10Kylie McKirryher
CDOG 122 33.01Courtney Gutmann
CDOG 113 33.05Annie Superchi
CDOG 124 33.58Vanessa Anderson
CDOG 115 35.01Kelly Nguyen
CDOG 116 41.15Allie Swartz
CDOG 107 43.81Corinne Gleason
CDOG  98 47.73Caitlyn Hale
CDOG 109 51.55Leah Waitkus
CDOG 10--- DQMaggie Quantick
CDOG  9--- DQSophia Algilani

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:03.24Kylie McKirryher
28.75 1:03.24

CDOG 112 1:12.08Annie Superchi
34.14 1:12.08
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(Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 123 1:14.75Vanessa Anderson
33.39 1:14.75

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 2:34.34Courtney Gutmann
35.33 1:14.90 1:58.67 2:34.34

CDOG 112 2:50.11Kelly Nguyen
37.15 1:20.51 2:10.18 2:50.11

CDOG 113 3:15.44Allie Swartz
43.48 1:30.76 2:28.26 3:15.44

CDOG 104 3:18.34Corinne Gleason
48.92 1:38.54 3:18.34

CDOG 10--- DNFLeah Waitkus
52.92 1:49.75 2:40.92

Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 23.73Sophie Murphy
WYW 162 24.19Ava Fasano
CDOG 173 24.99Tahlia Crowley
CDOG 154 25.04Avery Potyrala
WYW 155 25.11Virginia Hastings
CDOG 156 25.14Elise Richardson
WYW 147 25.18Bridget Kelly
CDOG 188 25.23Sarah Chen
CDOG 219 25.24Mary Buckley
WYW 1810 25.60Stephanie Bishop
CDOG 17*11 25.70Emma Glover
WYW 14*11 25.70Aanya Kongettira
CDOG 1613 25.79Kali Dominguez
CDOG 15*14 25.83Sophie Milhomens
CDOG 16*14 25.83Vanessa Squillante
CDOG 1916 26.08Tori Newton
CDOG 1617 26.58Gabs Sokolik
WYW 1418 26.71Madison Winslow
CDOG 1319 26.95Carly Cahill
CDOG 1420 27.12Kelly Buban
CDOG 1521 27.50Sella Cahill
CDOG 1322 27.74Samantha Jackson
WYW 1723 27.92Emily Fox
CDOG 14*24 27.94Syd Oconnell
CDOG 13*24 27.94Julia Tejeda
CDOG 1326 28.24Ali Salemi
CDOG 1427 28.47Bob Obrien
CDOG 1728 28.79Adessa Noyes
CDOG 1529 29.41Kelsey Stern
CDOG 1330 29.52Leah Dale
CDOG 1431 29.60Josie Nesta
CDOG 1432 29.76Lauren Waitkus
CDOG 1733 30.91Julia Shatalov
CDOG 1334 31.91Katie Pagliaro

Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 49.18Ali Tyler
23.10 49.18

CDOG 172 51.19Sophie Murphy
23.91 51.19

CDOG 163 52.51Julia Snow
25.00 52.51

WYW 144 53.92Bridget Kelly
25.70 53.92

CDOG 155 53.98Elise Richardson
25.54 53.98

CDOG 156 54.25Avery Potyrala
25.56 54.25

CDOG 187 54.77Sarah Chen
25.61 54.77

CDOG 178 54.78Tahlia Crowley
25.86 54.78

WYW 149 54.92Aanya Kongettira
26.18 54.92

CDOG 1610 55.00Vanessa Squillante
26.43 55.00

WYW 1511 55.21Caroline Kelly
26.79 55.21

CDOG 1612 55.56Kali Dominguez
26.45 55.56

WYW 14*13 57.02Madison Winslow
27.31 57.02

WYW 15*13 57.02Nora Choukri
27.35 57.02

CDOG 1615 57.18Gabs Sokolik
27.02 57.18

CDOG 1616 57.39Maura Beltrami
27.39 57.39

UN 1617 57.41Mollie Meador
27.39 57.41

CDOG 1318 57.71Carly Cahill
27.45 57.71

CDOG 1319 1:00.04Ali Salemi
29.45 1:00.04

CDOG 1820 1:00.45Grace Pettit
28.58 1:00.45

CDOG 1321 1:00.49Emily Daukas
28.72 1:00.49

CDOG 1522 1:00.54Emily Rivera
28.11 1:00.54

CDOG 1323 1:00.89Meredith Loughlin
28.95 1:00.89

CDOG 1624 1:01.05Haley Deller
29.02 1:01.05

CDOG 1425 1:01.14Syd Oconnell
29.20 1:01.14

CDOG 1426 1:03.67Josie Nesta
30.41 1:03.67

CDOG 1427 1:03.85Lauren Waitkus
30.10 1:03.85
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(Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1528 1:04.22Kelsey Stern
29.81 1:04.22

Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 1:48.88Sophie Murphy
25.39 53.20 1:20.91 1:48.88

CDOG 202 1:50.63Raime Jones
25.59 53.64 1:21.98 1:50.63

WYW 153 1:51.51Virginia Hastings
25.72 54.27 1:23.27 1:51.51

CDOG 164 1:54.92Julia Snow
26.63 56.09 1:25.78 1:54.92

CDOG 155 1:54.97Avery Potyrala
26.45 55.12 1:24.88 1:54.97

CDOG 156 1:55.85Julianna Tyler
26.62 55.95 1:25.80 1:55.85

CDOG 177 1:55.89Kylie McCue
27.00 56.45 1:26.33 1:55.89

WYW 158 1:56.13Caroline Kelly
27.20 56.60 1:26.38 1:56.13

CDOG 189 1:58.74Sarah Chen
26.54 56.31 1:27.27 1:58.74

CDOG 2110 1:58.84Mary Buckley
27.20 57.41 1:28.63 1:58.84

WYW 1411 1:59.12Bridget Kelly
27.47 57.30 1:28.06 1:59.12

WYW 1812 1:59.40Stephanie Bishop
27.28 57.08 1:27.59 1:59.40

CDOG 1513 2:02.56Morgan McDonough
28.14 58.84 1:30.60 2:02.56

WYW 1414 2:02.76Madison Winslow
28.24 59.07 1:30.74 2:02.76

WYW 1715 2:03.94Olivia Crisafulli
28.10 59.05 1:30.43 2:03.94

UN 1616 2:04.36Mollie Meador
28.84 1:00.61 1:32.29 2:04.36

WYW 1517 2:04.63Nora Choukri
27.71 58.83 1:31.71 2:04.63

CDOG 1618 2:07.30Maura Beltrami
29.21 1:01.35 1:34.74 2:07.30

WYW 1519 2:07.31Sophia Gimby
28.72 1:00.65 1:34.05 2:07.31

CDOG 1620 2:13.00Haley Deller
30.17 1:03.60 1:38.73 2:13.00

CDOG 1321 2:13.36Madi Goldstein
30.69 1:05.17 1:40.01 2:13.36

CDOG 1422 2:16.19Josie Nesta
31.11 1:05.49 1:41.20 2:16.19

CDOG 1723 2:18.97Julia Shatalov
31.67 1:06.83 1:42.93 2:18.97

CDOG 1424 2:22.55Lauren Waitkus
31.65 1:07.54 1:45.52 2:22.55

CDOG 1325 2:23.79Alicia Shatalov
32.37 1:09.68 1:48.15 2:23.79

CDOG 1326 2:32.00Katie Pagliaro
33.59 1:12.22 1:52.49 2:32.00

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 201 4:57.93Raime Jones
27.42 57.05 1:26.89 1:57.05

2:27.39 2:57.41 3:27.49 3:58.04
4:28.49 4:57.93

CDOG 182 5:03.01Nora Bergstrom
27.73 57.31 1:27.58 1:57.92

2:28.47 2:59.18 3:30.16 4:01.44
4:32.52 5:03.01

WYW 153 5:03.52Virginia Hastings
26.96 56.14 1:26.02 1:56.34

2:27.08 2:58.02 3:29.43 4:01.31
4:32.74 5:03.52

CDOG 174 5:06.25Kylie McCue
27.96 57.95 1:28.48 1:59.28

2:30.07 3:01.01 3:32.04 4:03.46
4:35.25 5:06.25

CDOG 155 5:07.30Julianna Tyler
28.00 58.62 1:29.65 2:00.87

2:31.87 3:03.21 3:34.32 4:05.62
4:36.92 5:07.30

CDOG 166 5:08.97Julia Snow
28.19 58.94 1:30.21 2:01.47

2:32.87 3:04.05 3:35.30 4:06.81
4:38.00 5:08.97

CDOG 157 5:09.04Meghan Tiernan
28.03 57.94 1:28.46 1:59.72

2:31.46 3:03.03 3:34.48 4:06.09
4:37.96 5:09.04

WYW 158 5:13.51Caroline Kelly
28.51 59.23 1:30.86 2:03.03

2:34.89 3:07.16 3:39.26 4:11.40
4:43.00 5:13.51

WYW 149 5:18.37Bridget Kelly
28.39 59.02 1:30.46 2:02.49

2:33.84 3:06.49 3:39.33 4:12.62
4:45.93 5:18.37

WYW 1710 5:21.50Abbey Gardner
28.93 59.83 1:30.90 2:02.75

2:35.09 3:07.81 3:40.77 4:14.28
4:48.03 5:21.50

CDOG 1811 5:32.24Grace Pettit
29.34 1:00.75 1:33.42 2:07.29

2:41.22 3:15.61 3:50.05 4:24.62
4:58.88 5:32.24

WYW 1512 5:37.69Nora Choukri
29.60 1:02.25 1:36.09 2:10.35

2:44.65 3:19.03 3:53.70 4:28.61
5:03.52 5:37.69

CDOG 1513 5:46.27Sella Cahill
30.16 1:03.93 1:38.88 2:14.22

2:49.99 3:25.76 4:01.30 4:36.47
5:11.45 5:46.27
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(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1314 5:52.56Isabelle Hodum
30.79 1:06.06 1:42.69 2:17.75

2:55.06 3:31.40 4:08.87 4:44.67
5:21.05 5:52.56

CDOG 1315 5:52.79Madi Goldstein
31.13 1:06.19 1:42.16 2:18.63

2:54.48 3:30.70 4:07.19 4:43.71
5:19.32 5:52.79

CDOG 1316 5:57.59Carly Cahill
29.83 1:03.73 1:39.73 2:16.60

2:54.03 3:31.52 4:09.68 4:46.69
5:23.68 5:57.59

CDOG 1317 6:04.06Meredith Loughlin
31.69 1:07.57 1:44.51 2:21.41

2:58.80 3:36.03 4:13.69 4:51.16
5:27.76 6:04.06

CDOG 1318 6:13.96Alicia Shatalov
32.41 1:09.38 1:47.19 2:25.41

3:03.46 3:42.46 4:21.13 5:00.19
5:38.72 6:13.96

CDOG 1719 6:14.74Julia Shatalov
32.22 1:08.37 1:45.55 2:23.60

3:01.62 3:40.34 4:19.19 4:58.64
5:37.28 6:14.74

Girls	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 141 17:24.82Julia Barto
27.80 58.49 1:29.35 2:00.70

2:32.11 3:03.62 3:35.06 4:06.58
4:38.17 5:09.72 5:41.00 6:12.32
6:43.79 7:15.31 7:46.93 8:18.70
8:50.68 9:22.32 9:54.26 10:26.23

10:58.52 11:30.86 12:03.11 12:35.45
13:08.00 13:40.29 14:12.37 14:44.45
15:16.69 15:49.20 16:21.55 16:53.63 17:24.82

CDOG 182 17:32.53Nora Bergstrom
27.97 58.41 1:29.53 2:00.87

2:32.32 3:03.68 3:35.14 4:06.64
4:38.14 5:09.91 5:41.71 6:13.57
6:45.50 7:17.44 7:49.66 8:21.85
8:54.00 9:26.32 9:58.77 10:31.22

11:03.74 11:36.12 12:08.61 12:41.27
13:13.78 13:46.24 14:18.73 14:51.32
15:23.79 15:56.36 16:28.89 17:01.14 17:32.53

WYW 153 17:47.05Virginia Hastings
28.12 58.54 1:30.10 2:01.84

2:34.26 3:06.92 3:39.78 4:11.93
4:44.30 5:17.54 5:50.41 6:23.64
6:55.43 7:28.08 8:00.92 8:33.30
9:06.45 9:39.52 10:12.99 10:45.68

11:18.58 11:51.95 12:24.21 12:56.99
13:29.92 14:03.11 14:35.17 15:06.68
15:39.39 16:11.90 16:44.42 17:16.50 17:47.05

CDOG 174 18:01.92Kylie McCue
28.36 59.61 1:31.63 2:03.89

2:36.33 3:08.81 3:41.60 4:14.56
4:47.16 5:20.09 5:53.32 6:26.74
6:59.82 7:33.11 8:06.60 8:39.53
9:12.71 9:46.17 10:19.65 10:53.15

11:26.58 11:59.97 12:33.15 13:06.41
13:39.78 14:12.88 14:46.23 15:19.10
15:51.97 16:25.56 16:58.78 17:30.34 18:01.92

WYW 155 18:23.58Caroline Kelly
28.72 1:00.82 1:33.70 2:07.69

2:41.59 3:15.79 3:49.74 4:23.46
4:57.18 5:31.44 6:05.50 6:38.91
7:13.30 7:47.13 8:21.57 8:55.76
9:29.35 10:02.74 10:36.60 11:10.25

11:44.14 12:18.32 12:52.09 13:25.96
13:59.69 14:33.23 15:06.70 15:39.85
16:13.33 16:47.28 17:20.85 17:53.25 18:23.58

CDOG 156 18:38.90Sophie Milhomens
28.21 1:00.29 1:33.08 2:06.10

2:39.75 3:13.67 3:46.91 4:20.74
4:54.53 5:28.17 6:02.48 6:37.24
7:11.34 7:45.76 8:20.17 8:55.28
9:30.78 10:05.41 10:40.21 11:15.42

11:50.35 12:24.75 12:58.70 13:32.98
14:06.88 14:41.65 15:16.18 15:50.07
16:24.49 16:58.28 17:32.88 18:06.18 18:38.90

CDOG 167 18:43.35Kyla Behrle
30.33 1:02.94 1:36.43 2:10.23

2:43.85 3:17.77 3:51.57 4:25.66
4:59.58 5:33.51 6:07.54 6:41.61
7:15.82 7:49.98 8:24.18 8:58.34
9:32.70 10:07.04 10:41.19 11:15.49

11:49.78 12:24.18 12:59.11 13:33.19
14:07.92 14:42.53 15:17.38 15:52.14
16:26.81 17:01.18 17:35.66 18:09.78 18:43.35

CDOG 148 19:04.13Emme Starzman
29.57 1:03.00 1:37.08 2:11.60

2:46.17 3:20.68 3:55.16 4:29.83
5:04.48 5:39.30 6:13.97 6:48.91
7:23.62 7:58.27 8:33.27 9:08.27
9:43.29 10:18.11 10:53.39 11:28.68

12:03.99 12:39.51 13:14.68 13:50.18
14:25.27 15:00.32 15:35.55 16:10.54
16:45.57 17:20.62 17:55.66 18:30.38 19:04.13

CDOG 139 19:13.26Julia Tejeda
30.67 1:04.78 1:39.33 2:13.94

2:48.71 3:23.27 3:58.21 4:32.89
5:07.62 5:42.67 6:17.72 6:53.01
7:29.11 8:04.54 8:39.92 9:15.51
9:50.81 10:26.19 11:01.74 11:36.72

12:11.81 12:47.23 13:22.79 13:58.22
14:34.02 15:09.14 15:44.30 16:19.74
16:55.30 17:30.96 18:06.49 18:41.18 19:13.26
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(Girls	1650	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1510 19:45.56Sella Cahill
31.65 1:06.22 1:41.49 2:16.93

2:52.58 3:28.32 4:04.46 4:40.25
5:16.11 5:52.30 6:28.81 7:04.92
7:41.49 8:17.51 8:53.72 9:30.01

10:06.88 10:43.42 11:19.83 11:56.31
12:32.35 13:08.98 13:45.70 14:22.42
14:58.77 15:35.96 16:12.29 16:48.73
17:24.92 18:01.01 18:36.76 19:11.82 19:45.56

CDOG 1311 20:07.17Samantha Jackson
31.08 1:05.45 1:41.17 2:16.88

2:53.03 3:29.22 4:05.08 4:41.45
5:17.96 5:54.23 6:30.71 7:07.45
7:43.98 8:20.94 8:58.15 9:35.35

10:12.34 10:49.85 11:26.85 12:04.07
12:41.43 13:18.96 13:56.17 14:33.55
15:11.45 15:48.82 16:25.91 17:03.31
17:40.47 18:17.76 18:54.68 19:31.89 20:07.17

CDOG 1312 20:13.95Madi Goldstein
31.90 1:07.62 1:43.39 2:19.55

2:56.01 3:32.71 4:09.21 4:45.47
5:22.50 5:58.93 6:35.32 7:12.52
7:48.70 8:26.03 9:03.61 9:40.74

10:18.22 10:55.28 11:31.97 12:09.96
12:45.82 13:22.31 13:59.81 14:37.48
15:15.37 15:53.72 16:32.26 17:11.39
17:49.12 18:26.33 19:03.46 19:40.38 20:13.95

CDOG 1313 20:36.94Isabelle Hodum
32.07 1:07.50 1:44.01 2:20.09

2:55.80 3:32.73 4:09.54 4:46.01
5:22.84 5:59.05 6:37.76 7:14.01
7:51.23 8:29.37 9:07.75 9:46.07

10:25.43 11:01.74 11:40.64 12:20.38
12:58.77 13:38.48 14:17.44 14:55.62
15:35.47 16:13.74 16:53.60 17:32.00
18:10.86 18:49.28 19:26.83 20:02.82 20:36.94

Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 53.86Ali Tyler
26.18 53.86

CDOG 202 56.44Raime Jones
27.62 56.44

WYW 163 56.57Ava Fasano
27.17 56.57

CDOG 174 58.20Tahlia Crowley
27.69 58.20

CDOG 155 58.32Elise Richardson
28.10 58.32

CDOG 186 1:00.54Sarah Chen
28.64 1:00.54

CDOG 167 1:01.44Leila So iane
29.43 1:01.44

CDOG 148 1:01.51Emme Starzman
29.83 1:01.51

CDOG 169 1:02.91Vanessa Squillante
30.02 1:02.91

UN 1610 1:02.96Mollie Meador
30.14 1:02.96

WYW 1411 1:03.06Aanya Kongettira
30.59 1:03.06

CDOG 14*12 1:03.67Laura DeGennaro
30.11 1:03.67

WYW 18*12 1:03.67Stephanie Bishop
30.97 1:03.67

CDOG 1514 1:03.86Grace Hanke
30.79 1:03.86

WYW 1715 1:03.90Emily Fox
30.58 1:03.90

WYW 1516 1:04.59Sophia Gimby
31.62 1:04.59

WYW 1517 1:04.78Nora Choukri
31.36 1:04.78

CDOG 1618 1:05.27Haley Deller
31.27 1:05.27

CDOG 1419 1:07.22Kelly Buban
32.13 1:07.22

CDOG 1420 1:09.26Syd Oconnell
33.34 1:09.26

CDOG 1521 1:09.39Emily Rivera
32.89 1:09.39

CDOG 1322 1:09.86Isabelle Hodum
33.69 1:09.86

CDOG 1323 1:10.54Leah Dale
34.01 1:10.54

CDOG 1724 1:10.72Adessa Noyes
33.68 1:10.72

CDOG 1425 1:14.16Bob Obrien
34.11 1:14.16

CDOG 1726 1:17.49Julia Shatalov
37.57 1:17.49

CDOG 1327 1:19.56Katie Pagliaro
38.44 1:19.56

Girls	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 2:00.74Sophie Murphy
27.72 58.09 1:29.46 2:00.74

WYW 162 2:05.25Ava Fasano
27.93 59.02 1:31.97 2:05.25

CDOG 173 2:06.18Tahlia Crowley
28.51 1:00.04 1:33.03 2:06.18

CDOG 154 2:08.48Elise Richardson
29.95 1:02.32 1:35.39 2:08.48

CDOG 205 2:11.09Liz Boyer
30.81 1:04.83 1:38.50 2:11.09

WYW 156 2:11.32Sydney Lillis
30.89 1:03.86 1:37.64 2:11.32

CDOG 167 2:11.44Leila So iane
29.34 1:01.90 1:36.72 2:11.44

CDOG 188 2:13.17Bella Tejeda
32.14 1:05.76 1:39.62 2:13.17
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(Girls	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 169 2:15.40Mollie Meador
31.48 1:05.91 1:40.56 2:15.40

WYW 1410 2:15.58Aanya Kongettira
31.43 1:06.18 1:41.13 2:15.58

CDOG 1411 2:16.10Laura DeGennaro
30.91 1:05.57 1:40.72 2:16.10

CDOG 1512 2:16.16Grace Hanke
32.22 1:06.29 1:41.34 2:16.16

WYW 1513 2:17.20Sophia Gimby
32.37 1:07.14 1:42.41 2:17.20

CDOG 1914 2:22.62Tori Newton
31.77 1:08.27 1:45.38 2:22.62

CDOG 1615 2:23.87Haley Deller
33.34 1:09.23 1:46.83 2:23.87

CDOG 1516 2:24.08Sella Cahill
33.51 1:09.86 1:47.68 2:24.08

CDOG 1417 2:24.90Kelly Buban
33.07 1:09.79 1:47.34 2:24.90

CDOG 1818 2:27.17Grace Pettit
33.80 1:10.52 1:48.88 2:27.17

CDOG 1319 2:29.94Leah Dale
35.16 1:13.06 1:51.79 2:29.94

CDOG 1320 2:30.37Madi Goldstein
34.73 1:12.94 1:52.13 2:30.37

Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 211 1:03.23Mary Buckley
29.44 1:03.23

CDOG 172 1:03.60Vivian Mudry
30.06 1:03.60

CDOG 173 1:06.73Emma Glover
31.19 1:06.73

CDOG 194 1:07.50Tori Newton
31.36 1:07.50

CDOG 145 1:08.73Emme Starzman
32.36 1:08.73

WYW 166 1:09.33Ava Fasano
32.45 1:09.33

CDOG 177 1:11.06Kaitlyn Grove
33.19 1:11.06

WYW 178 1:11.28Olivia Crisafulli
33.51 1:11.28

CDOG 169 1:11.91Gabs Sokolik
33.71 1:11.91

CDOG 1310 1:13.12Samantha Jackson
34.45 1:13.12

CDOG 1511 1:14.15Grace Hanke
35.13 1:14.15

CDOG 1512 1:14.38Morgan McDonough
35.10 1:14.38

WYW 1713 1:14.98Emily Fox
35.65 1:14.98

CDOG 1514 1:18.05Emily Rivera
35.73 1:18.05

CDOG 1415 1:18.27Laura DeGennaro
36.45 1:18.27

CDOG 1316 1:19.07Carly Cahill
37.17 1:19.07

CDOG 1417 1:19.46Bob Obrien
36.74 1:19.46

CDOG 1418 1:20.01Kelly Buban
37.43 1:20.01

CDOG 1319 1:25.82Meredith Loughlin
40.90 1:25.82

CDOG 1320 1:30.66Alicia Shatalov
43.02 1:30.66

CDOG 1321 1:32.03Emily Daukas
43.21 1:32.03

Girls	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 2:18.83Vivian Mudry
31.24 1:06.38 1:42.29 2:18.83

CDOG 152 2:22.04Meghan Tiernan
31.85 1:07.72 1:44.26 2:22.04

CDOG 183 2:24.44Bella Tejeda
33.21 1:10.12 1:47.26 2:24.44

CDOG 174 2:25.22Emma Glover
32.25 1:08.83 1:46.54 2:25.22

CDOG 175 2:29.14Mary Barto
32.84 1:10.35 1:48.80 2:29.14

CDOG 196 2:29.33Tori Newton
31.78 1:09.69 1:49.39 2:29.33

CDOG 187 2:30.16Nora Bergstrom
33.97 1:12.15 1:51.20 2:30.16

CDOG 168 2:32.70Gabs Sokolik
33.84 1:13.12 1:52.92 2:32.70

WYW 149 2:34.91Madison Winslow
34.19 1:12.68 1:53.58 2:34.91

CDOG 1710 2:35.44Kaitlyn Grove
34.97 1:14.27 1:54.55 2:35.44

CDOG 1311 2:39.04Samantha Jackson
34.78 1:15.04 1:56.95 2:39.04

CDOG 1512 2:39.38Morgan McDonough
35.66 1:15.67 1:56.77 2:39.38

CDOG 1513 2:52.85Emily Rivera
37.32 1:20.60 2:07.34 2:52.85

CDOG 1314 3:00.71Isabelle Hodum
38.08 1:24.32 2:13.11 3:00.71

Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 54.30Ali Tyler
25.06 54.30

CDOG 152 57.65Julianna Tyler
26.91 57.65

CDOG 143 58.51Julia Barto
27.64 58.51

WYW 164 58.61V Lester
27.25 58.61
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(Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 155 58.80Sydney Lillis
28.02 58.80

CDOG 156 59.09Avery Potyrala
27.57 59.09

CDOG 167 59.40Kyla Behrle
27.73 59.40

CDOG 178 59.42Vivian Mudry
27.57 59.42

CDOG 179 59.43Kaitlyn Grove
27.77 59.43

WYW 1710 59.83Abbey Gardner
28.36 59.83

WYW 1711 1:00.03Olivia Crisafulli
28.24 1:00.03

CDOG 1612 1:00.07Kali Dominguez
27.51 1:00.07

CDOG 1613 1:01.31Maura Beltrami
28.70 1:01.31

CDOG 1614 1:01.37Vanessa Squillante
28.28 1:01.37

CDOG 1615 1:01.66Leila So iane
28.52 1:01.66

CDOG 1716 1:04.68Adessa Noyes
30.01 1:04.68

CDOG 1417 1:09.71Lauren Waitkus
30.73 1:09.71

CDOG 1318 1:11.31Emily Daukas
31.62 1:11.31

CDOG 1319 1:12.06Ali Salemi
34.02 1:12.06

CDOG 1320 1:12.49Meredith Loughlin
33.39 1:12.49

CDOG 1521 1:13.01Kelsey Stern
33.63 1:13.01

CDOG 1422 1:13.69Bob Obrien
32.98 1:13.69

CDOG 1323 1:19.21Alicia Shatalov
36.23 1:19.21

CDOG 1424 1:20.98Syd Oconnell
36.89 1:20.98

Girls	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 2:00.13Ali Tyler
26.37 55.94 1:27.66 2:00.13

CDOG 202 2:02.27Raime Jones
27.66 58.38 1:30.06 2:02.27

CDOG 153 2:04.77Julianna Tyler
27.88 59.58 1:31.87 2:04.77

CDOG 204 2:05.18Liz Boyer
28.28 1:00.22 1:32.47 2:05.18

WYW 175 2:06.85Abbey Gardner
28.77 1:00.79 1:33.41 2:06.85

CDOG 156 2:07.20Meghan Tiernan
28.51 1:00.63 1:33.48 2:07.20

WYW 157 2:07.97Sydney Lillis
28.53 1:00.59 1:33.88 2:07.97

CDOG 158 2:08.15Sophie Milhomens
28.54 1:01.00 1:34.27 2:08.15

CDOG 189 2:08.83Bella Tejeda
29.24 1:01.71 1:34.94 2:08.83

CDOG 1610 2:09.04Kyla Behrle
28.85 1:02.05 1:35.30 2:09.04

CDOG 1711 2:09.93Mary Barto
28.76 1:00.92 1:35.08 2:09.93

WYW 1612 2:12.64V Lester
29.88 1:03.00 1:37.87 2:12.64

CDOG 1713 2:12.85Kaitlyn Grove
28.72 1:01.91 1:36.22 2:12.85

CDOG 1614 2:15.46Julia Snow
29.14 1:02.49 1:38.51 2:15.46

CDOG 1615 2:16.03Maura Beltrami
29.81 1:03.60 1:39.68 2:16.03

CDOG 1416 2:16.30Emme Starzman
29.44 1:03.14 1:38.93 2:16.30

CDOG 1617 2:17.46Leila So iane
28.74 1:02.39 1:39.57 2:17.46

CDOG 1418 2:18.90Laura DeGennaro
30.76 1:05.82 1:41.74 2:18.90

CDOG 1619 2:21.20Kali Dominguez
29.02 1:04.61 1:42.37 2:21.20

CDOG 1520 2:27.11Morgan McDonough
30.41 1:05.75 1:44.92 2:27.11

CDOG 1321 2:27.46Julia Tejeda
31.54 1:07.91 1:47.55 2:27.46

CDOG 1422 2:41.13Josie Nesta
33.63 1:14.54 1:57.94 2:41.13

Girls	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 2:06.26Vivian Mudry
27.48 1:01.39 1:36.14 2:06.26

CDOG 142 2:06.42Julia Barto
28.32 1:00.51 1:36.84 2:06.42

CDOG 213 2:08.61Mary Buckley
28.21 1:01.59 1:36.92 2:08.61

CDOG 174 2:10.20Emma Glover
27.68 1:00.66 1:38.24 2:10.20

WYW 175 2:13.81Olivia Crisafulli
28.35 1:04.55 1:42.46 2:13.81

WYW 166 2:17.38V Lester
28.37 1:04.09 1:44.09 2:17.38

CDOG 177 2:17.82Kylie McCue
29.65 1:08.96 1:47.55 2:17.82

CDOG 158 2:19.43Grace Hanke
29.50 1:04.18 1:46.40 2:19.43

WYW 179 2:20.09Emily Fox
29.28 1:05.85 1:49.23 2:20.09

WYW 1510 2:21.37Sophia Gimby
30.12 1:06.01 1:48.80 2:21.37

CDOG 1711 2:32.37Adessa Noyes
30.91 1:09.38 1:55.59 2:32.37
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(Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1312 2:33.90Ali Salemi
34.04 1:13.18 2:00.19 2:33.90

CDOG 1313 2:38.04Leah Dale
34.72 1:14.29 2:01.75 2:38.04

CDOG 1314 2:39.90Emily Daukas
33.21 1:12.97 2:05.15 2:39.90

CDOG 1315 2:46.47Katie Pagliaro
35.86 1:21.09 2:08.00 2:46.47

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 141 4:25.37Julia Barto
29.01 1:00.22 1:33.85 2:07.67

2:46.05 3:24.63 3:55.38 4:25.37
CDOG 152 4:27.50Meghan Tiernan

28.22 1:00.49 1:35.60 2:10.94
2:47.29 3:25.22 3:56.98 4:27.50

CDOG 183 4:32.13Bella Tejeda
28.51 1:00.70 1:36.15 2:11.01

2:49.61 3:28.67 4:00.78 4:32.13
CDOG 184 4:32.77Nora Bergstrom

29.03 1:02.41 1:36.59 2:10.52
2:49.93 3:30.38 4:01.98 4:32.77

CDOG 155 4:38.36Sophie Milhomens
28.42 1:01.18 1:35.39 2:09.93

2:51.62 3:33.61 4:06.31 4:38.36
WYW 156 4:39.62Sydney Lillis

28.66 1:01.08 1:36.75 2:11.96
2:53.71 3:35.43 4:08.14 4:39.62

CDOG 177 4:41.45Mary Barto
28.31 1:01.14 1:37.66 2:13.74

2:53.47 3:34.34 4:08.41 4:41.45
WYW 178 4:43.05Abbey Gardner

29.25 1:01.53 1:35.29 2:08.89
2:51.97 3:36.43 4:10.17 4:43.05

CDOG 169 4:45.14Kyla Behrle
28.37 1:01.78 1:38.30 2:14.31

2:56.48 3:39.31 4:13.16 4:45.14
CDOG 1310 5:05.50Julia Tejeda

30.16 1:07.31 1:47.40 2:25.20
3:09.53 3:55.96 4:31.22 5:05.50

CDOG 1811 5:07.92Grace Pettit
31.23 1:08.22 1:47.56 2:26.17

3:12.34 3:59.90 4:34.04 5:07.92
CDOG 15--- DQKelsey Stern

33.33 1:14.95 1:58.59 2:39.69
3:38.64 4:35.59 5:15.98 DQ

Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:34.71CDOG
1) Sophie Murphy 17 2) Avery Potyrala 15
3) Tahlia Crowley 17 4) Ali Tyler 18

23.22 47.74 1:12.26 1:34.71

B2 1:37.47CDOG
1) Mary Buckley 21 2) Sarah Chen 18
3) Elise Richardson 15 4) Raime Jones 20

24.35 48.87 1:13.72 1:37.47
A3 1:38.17WYW

1) Ava Fasano 16 2) Stephanie Bishop 18
3) Aanya Kongettira 14 4) Virginia Hastings 15

23.76 48.97 1:13.62 1:38.17
C4 1:40.73CDOG

1) Vivian Mudry 17 2) Julia Snow 16
3) Kali Dominguez 16 4) Emma Glover 17

29.81 1:40.73
D5 1:42.00CDOG

1) Laura DeGennaro 14 2) Carly Cahill 13
3) Emme Starzman 14 4) Julia Barto 14

25.74 51.65 1:17.44 1:42.00
B6 1:43.03WYW

1) Bridget Kelly 14 2) V Lester 16
3) Abbey Gardner 17 4) Olivia Crisafulli 17

24.68 1:16.96 1:43.03
C7 1:46.18WYW

1) Caroline Kelly 15 2) Emily Fox 17
3) Sophia Gimby 15 4) Nora Choukri 15

25.83 52.64 1:19.69 1:46.18
E8 1:48.36CDOG

1) Kelly Buban 14 2) Julia Tejeda 13
3) Samantha Jackson 13 4) Madi Goldstein 13

26.54 53.18 1:20.65 1:48.36

Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:27.06CDOG
1) Sophie Murphy 17 2) Vivian Mudry 17
3) Julia Snow 16 4) Ali Tyler 18

24.01 50.23 1:16.26 1:44.18
2:09.00 2:37.06 3:01.15 3:27.06

A2 3:36.62WYW
1) Stephanie Bishop 18 2) Ava Fasano 16
3) Bridget Kelly 14 4) Virginia Hastings 15

25.60 54.22 1:19.69 1:47.42
2:13.27 2:42.26 3:08.10 3:36.62

Girls	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 7:31.70CDOG
1) Nora Bergstrom 18 2) Julia Barto 14
3) Ali Tyler 18 4) Sophie Murphy 17

27.07 56.01 1:26.10 1:56.24
2:22.44 2:51.29 3:21.06 3:52.55
4:17.32 4:45.14 5:13.42 5:41.23
6:07.04 6:35.64 7:03.79 7:31.70

B2 7:52.55CDOG
1) Meghan Tiernan 15 2) Julia Snow 16
3) Kylie McCue 17 4) Elise Richardson 15

27.79 57.37 1:27.53 1:56.98
2:23.53 2:52.52 3:23.23 3:54.43
4:13.07 4:53.35 5:24.61 5:55.19
6:21.82 6:51.94 7:22.42 7:52.55
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(Girls	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 7:55.68WYW
1) Virginia Hastings 15 2) Bridget Kelly 14
3) Stephanie Bishop 18 4) V Lester 16

26.69 56.32 1:26.35 1:55.40
2:22.06 2:52.13 3:23.91 3:55.55
4:22.38 4:52.20 5:23.35 5:54.82
6:21.77 6:52.27 7:23.89 7:55.68

B4 8:06.25WYW
1) Caroline Kelly 15 2) Ava Fasano 16
3) Olivia Crisafulli 17 4) Aanya Kongettira 14

28.00 58.05 1:28.39 1:58.00
2:24.69 2:55.15 3:27.34 3:59.05
4:27.04 4:58.60 5:30.64 6:00.00
6:29.31 7:00.97 7:33.40 8:06.25

Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:44.74CDOG
1) Tahlia Crowley 17 2) Vivian Mudry 17
3) Ali Tyler 18 4) Sophie Murphy 17

27.30 57.03 1:21.67 1:44.74
B2 1:45.54CDOG

1) Raime Jones 20 2) Mary Buckley 21
3) Liz Boyer 20 4) Avery Potyrala 15

26.75 55.47 1:21.65 1:45.54
A3 1:49.65WYW

1) Ava Fasano 16 2) Virginia Hastings 15
3) V Lester 16 4) Stephanie Bishop 18

26.36 57.71 1:24.33 1:49.65
C4 1:50.47CDOG

1) Sophie Milhomens 15 2) Tori Newton 19
3) Julianna Tyler 15 4) Elise Richardson 15

28.67 59.05 1:25.74 1:50.47
D5 1:53.02CDOG

1) Laura DeGennaro 14 2) Emme Starzman 14
3) Julia Barto 14 4) Carly Cahill 13

29.10 1:00.66 1:26.49 1:53.02
B6 1:55.08WYW

1) Aanya Kongettira 14 2) Olivia Crisafulli 17
3) Abbey Gardner 17 4) Bridget Kelly 14

29.67 1:02.53 1:30.23 1:55.08
C7 1:59.57WYW

1) Sophia Gimby 15 2) Madison Winslow 14
3) Sydney Lillis 15 4) Emily Fox 17

31.80 1:05.33 1:32.81 1:59.57

Girls	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:45.81CDOG
1) Ali Tyler 18 2) Vivian Mudry 17
3) Julianna Tyler 15 4) Sophie Murphy 17

25.82 53.22 1:23.59 1:57.72
2:24.47 2:54.71 3:19.18 3:45.81

A2 3:59.10WYW
1) Ava Fasano 16 2) Virginia Hastings 15
3) V Lester 16 4) Bridget Kelly 14

27.80 57.50 1:15.11 2:05.95
2:32.75 3:04.07 3:30.29 3:59.10

B3 3:59.37CDOG
1) Tahlia Crowley 17 2) Emma Glover 17
3) Mary Barto 17 4) Avery Potyrala 15

27.78 57.69 1:29.26 2:05.41
2:32.84 3:05.87 3:31.17 3:59.37

C4 4:02.71CDOG
1) Sophie Milhomens 15 2) Tori Newton 19
3) Bella Tejeda 18 4) Nora Bergstrom 18

28.51 1:00.56 1:31.78 2:08.31
2:36.83 3:09.11 3:34.74 4:02.71

D5 4:09.14CDOG
1) Julia Barto 14 2) Emme Starzman 14
3) Laura DeGennaro 14 4) Julia Tejeda 13

28.43 58.41 1:30.70 2:07.85
2:37.02 3:10.66 3:38.36 4:09.14

C6 4:11.07WYW
1) Emily Fox 17 2) Madison Winslow 14
3) Sydney Lillis 15 4) Caroline Kelly 15

30.71 1:03.93 1:37.83 2:16.49
2:44.49 3:16.05 3:42.82 4:11.07

B7 4:11.39WYW
1) Aanya Kongettira 14 2) Olivia Crisafulli 17
3) Abbey Gardner 17 4) Stephanie Bishop 18

30.22 1:02.36 1:37.06 2:17.58
2:44.36 3:16.65 3:42.61 4:11.39

E8 4:27.58CDOG
1) Kelly Buban 14 2) Samantha Jackson 13
3) Carly Cahill 13 4) Meredith Loughlin 13

32.72 1:08.20 1:43.75 2:23.16
2:51.73 3:26.96 3:55.62 4:27.58

Boys	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:16.43CDOG
1) Simon Delviscio 10 2) Owen Sun 10
3) Owen Hodum 10 4) Sebastian Adlianitski-Pacho

35.72 1:16.47 2:16.43

Boys	11-12	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:01.56CDOG
1) Brayden Hale 12 2) Neil Alejandro 11
3) Simon Levine 11 4) Andrew Furtado 12

27.84 58.58 1:27.34 2:06.45
2:30.77 3:05.21 3:31.62 4:01.56

B2 5:13.59CDOG
1) Miquel Monreal 12 2) Nour So iane 12
3) Hayden Wang 11 4) Carter Wang 11

36.10
3:07.95 3:49.63 5:13.59
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Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:04.14CDOG
1) Andrew Furtado 12 2) Brayden Hale 12
3) Neil Alejandro 11 4) Simon Levine 11

30.76 1:05.09 1:34.11 2:04.14
B--- DQCDOG

1) Hayden Wang 11 2) Miquel Monreal 12
3) Nour So iane 12 4) Domenic Martone 12

38.95 1:19.30 DQ

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 26.96Brayden Hale
CDOG 112 27.98Neil Alejandro
CDOG 113 29.58Simon Levine
CDOG 104 31.22Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
CDOG 105 31.52Owen Hodum
CDOG 126 31.98Nour So iane
CDOG 127 33.36Miquel Monreal
CDOG 118 35.14Hayden Wang

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 57.62Andrew Furtado
27.24 57.62

CDOG 122 59.82Brayden Hale
28.25 59.82

CDOG 113 1:00.40Neil Alejandro
28.94 1:00.40

CDOG 114 1:07.28Simon Levine
32.39 1:07.28

CDOG 125 1:12.93Nour So iane
35.06 1:12.93

CDOG 126 1:20.50Miquel Monreal
38.22 1:20.50

CDOG 107 1:20.65Simon Delviscio
40.06 1:20.65

CDOG 118 1:25.46Hayden Wang
42.48 1:25.46

CDOG 109 1:32.60Owen Sun
44.99 1:32.60

CDOG 1110 1:34.10Jason Guo
43.30 1:34.10

CDOG 1011 1:38.90James Fan
46.72 1:38.90

CDOG  812 1:50.15Robbie Mathews
51.46 1:50.15

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 30.21Andrew Furtado
CDOG 102 35.81Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
CDOG 123 39.84Nour So iane
CDOG 114 40.01Hayden Wang
CDOG 125 40.07Domenic Martone
CDOG 116 44.01Carter Wang

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:06.14Andrew Furtado
32.43 1:06.14

CDOG 122 1:06.15Brayden Hale
32.29 1:06.15

CDOG 113 1:16.49Simon Levine
CDOG 104 1:19.17Owen Hodum

38.71 1:19.17
CDOG 125 1:24.19Miquel Monreal

41.35 1:24.19
CDOG 106 1:30.60Simon Delviscio

45.63 1:30.60
CDOG 117 1:34.56Brody Cail

45.76 1:34.56
CDOG 118 1:47.67Jason Guo

52.33 1:47.67
CDOG 10--- DQJames Fan

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 111 35.84Neil Alejandro
CDOG 122 41.80Domenic Martone
CDOG 103 43.53Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
CDOG 114 44.86Carter Wang
CDOG 115 45.98Brody Cail
CDOG 106 50.63Owen Sun
CDOG 117 1:00.56Jason Guo
CDOG  98 1:06.03Christopher Maliar
CDOG  8--- DQRobbie Mathews

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:14.43Brayden Hale
35.10 1:14.43

CDOG 112 1:17.92Neil Alejandro
36.79 1:17.92

CDOG 123 1:27.37Miquel Monreal
40.74 1:27.37

CDOG 124 1:29.67Domenic Martone
42.01 1:29.67

CDOG 105 1:30.02Owen Hodum
42.24 1:30.02

CDOG 116 1:37.49Carter Wang
45.94 1:37.49

CDOG 117 1:43.85Hayden Wang
49.77 1:43.85

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 29.42Andrew Furtado
CDOG 112 29.89Neil Alejandro
CDOG 103 34.76Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
CDOG 104 34.84Owen Hodum
CDOG 115 35.06Simon Levine
CDOG 126 35.38Domenic Martone
CDOG 127 37.93Nour So iane
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(Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 118 41.84Hayden Wang
CDOG 109 43.00Simon Delviscio
CDOG 1010 48.43Owen Sun
CDOG 1011 59.19James Fan
CDOG  912 1:02.62Christopher Maliar
CDOG 11--- DQCarter Wang

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:05.34Brayden Hale
29.79 1:05.34

CDOG 112 1:06.19Neil Alejandro
30.70 1:06.19

CDOG 123 1:07.84Andrew Furtado
31.27 1:07.84

CDOG 114 1:18.36Simon Levine
34.59 1:18.36

CDOG 105 1:22.64Owen Hodum
37.06 1:22.64

CDOG 106 1:23.62Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
37.75 1:23.62

CDOG 127 1:29.09Nour So iane
39.43 1:29.09

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 2:23.80Brayden Hale
31.60 1:07.85 1:49.51 2:23.80

CDOG 102 2:49.31Owen Hodum
37.07 1:21.04 2:12.21 2:49.31

CDOG 103 2:51.10Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
37.67 1:20.89 2:13.27 2:51.10

CDOG 124 2:54.15Domenic Martone
37.16 1:21.94 2:13.19 2:54.15

CDOG 125 3:05.17Miquel Monreal
45.40 1:30.94 2:22.07 3:05.17

CDOG 126 3:05.50Nour So iane
CDOG  97 4:02.03Christopher Maliar

1:00.58 2:01.12 3:13.83 4:02.03
CDOG 11--- DQBrody Cail

53.05 1:44.88 2:38.84 DQ
CDOG 11--- DQHayden Wang

44.77 1:33.29 2:31.22 DQ
CDOG 11--- DQCarter Wang

46.34 1:41.71 2:37.17 DQ

Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 21.28Joey Zellner
WYW 172 21.82Nicholas Besgen
CDOG 143 21.99Damian Czartoryjski
CDOG 144 22.68Michael Gauthier
CDOG 175 22.73Harrison Hua
CDOG 156 23.48Jerick Lagamao
WYW 177 23.86Alex McDonnell
CDOG 158 23.88Alex Fang

WYW 169 24.26James LaBant
CDOG 1610 25.33Kenny Lagamao
CDOG 1311 26.77Erik Lamphere
CDOG 1412 27.17Henry Pfeil

Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 46.18Joey Zellner
21.63 46.18

CDOG 172 46.28Andrew Mitchill
21.90 46.28

CDOG 143 46.61Damian Czartoryjski
22.12 46.61

WYW 174 46.80Nicholas Besgen
22.36 46.80

CDOG 175 47.05Justin Finkel
22.45 47.05

CDOG 17*6 48.59Nikita Zuev
23.03 48.59

CDOG 15*6 48.59PJ Gauthier
22.81 48.59

CDOG 168 48.85Alex Corona
23.51 48.85

CDOG 149 48.94Michael Gauthier
23.35 48.94

WYW 1710 50.40Alex McDonnell
24.29 50.40

CDOG 1711 50.42Dillon Gallo
24.28 50.42

CDOG 1712 51.03Evan Levine
24.59 51.03

CDOG 1513 51.68Alex Fang
24.51 51.68

CDOG 1614 52.62Silas Wang
24.68 52.62

CDOG 1615 54.04Kenny Lagamao
25.56 54.04

CDOG 1516 54.10Kristian Adlianitski
25.63 54.10

CDOG 1417 54.64Brendan Matos
26.40 54.64

CDOG 1418 55.04Cole McKirryher
26.43 55.04

CDOG 1319 55.55Joey Milhomens
26.07 55.55

WYW 1520 55.70Michael Adams
26.42 55.70

CDOG 1321 58.11Erik Lamphere
27.57 58.11

CDOG 1322 59.94Omkar Narayanan
28.62 59.94

CDOG 1423 1:02.32Henry Pfeil
29.44 1:02.32

CDOG 13--- DQKellen Booth
26.14 DQ
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Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 201 1:39.01Lucas Racevicius
23.03 48.68 1:13.98 1:39.01

WYW 172 1:41.64Nicholas Besgen
23.68 49.35 1:14.93 1:41.64

CDOG 173 1:44.68Derek Fantano
24.14 50.26 1:17.43 1:44.68

CDOG 174 1:45.04Andrew Mitchill
22.86 48.81 1:15.89 1:45.04

CDOG 175 1:46.02Martin Adlianitski
23.78 50.76 1:18.45 1:46.02

CDOG 176 1:46.76Nikita Zuev
24.21 51.28 1:18.87 1:46.76

WYW 177 1:47.82Rory Hess
24.90 52.24 1:19.85 1:47.82

CDOG 168 1:48.55Mitchell Wollen
24.67 51.76 1:19.92 1:48.55

WYW 169 1:49.42James LaBant
25.08 53.17 1:21.32 1:49.42

CDOG 1710 1:50.59Harrison Hua
24.31 51.32 1:20.78 1:50.59

CDOG 1711 1:52.92Dillon Gallo
25.43 53.56 1:23.30 1:52.92

WYW 1512 1:53.46Michael Adams
26.32 54.98 1:24.56 1:53.46

CDOG 1513 1:55.18Kristian Adlianitski
25.92 55.26 1:25.59 1:55.18

CDOG 1414 1:59.83Brendan Matos
27.33 57.45 1:28.81 1:59.83

CDOG 1315 2:06.19Jacob Rivera
27.72 59.97 1:33.51 2:06.19

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 4:39.77Justin Finkel
24.96 51.99 1:19.79 1:47.47

2:15.82 2:44.39 3:13.30 3:42.72
4:11.96 4:39.77

CDOG 172 4:46.07Martin Adlianitski
25.32 52.65 1:20.73 1:49.40

2:18.24 2:47.74 3:17.34 3:46.86
4:16.84 4:46.07

WYW 163 4:47.45James LaBant
25.54 53.57 1:22.27 1:51.70

2:20.75 2:49.90 3:19.73 3:49.69
4:19.06 4:47.45

CDOG 174 4:53.58Harrison Hua
25.95 54.07 1:22.83 1:52.33

2:22.08 2:52.08 3:22.56 3:52.99
4:23.73 4:53.58

WYW 185 4:54.70Kevin Hu
26.64 55.07 1:23.87 1:53.39

2:22.81 2:52.87 3:23.08 3:53.69
4:24.45 4:54.70

WYW 176 4:56.80Alex McDonnell
26.25 54.92 1:24.07 1:54.15

2:24.32 2:54.41 3:24.71 3:55.69
4:26.39 4:56.80

CDOG 177 5:01.87Connor Hallstrom
25.77 54.66 1:24.62 1:55.11

2:25.69 2:56.87 3:27.89 3:59.54
4:31.25 5:01.87

CDOG 158 5:13.22Kristian Adlianitski
27.58 57.77 1:28.78 2:00.35

2:32.31 3:04.57 3:36.99 4:09.62
4:42.27 5:13.22

CDOG 139 5:19.06Kellen Booth
27.13 58.47 1:30.75 2:03.34

2:36.16 3:09.23 3:42.04 4:15.11
4:47.65 5:19.06

CDOG 1310 5:25.81Joey Milhomens
28.42 1:00.04 1:32.79 2:06.16

2:39.42 3:12.91 3:46.39 4:20.15
4:53.55 5:25.81

WYW 1411 5:28.72William Trotman
28.04 59.88 1:33.16 2:06.76

2:40.68 3:14.31 3:47.99 4:21.97
4:55.91 5:28.72

CDOG 1412 5:31.36Will Lanier
28.78 1:00.55 1:33.62 2:07.35

2:41.10 3:14.88 3:48.91 4:23.24
4:57.32 5:31.36

Boys	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 16:56.64Martin Adlianitski
25.87 55.40 1:25.40 1:55.64

2:25.78 2:56.23 3:26.94 3:57.32
4:27.89 4:58.69 5:29.28 6:00.17
6:31.24 7:02.21 7:33.64 8:04.65
8:35.47 9:06.71 9:38.14 10:09.52

10:40.83 11:12.28 11:43.75 12:15.21
12:46.57 13:17.81 13:49.49 14:20.50
14:51.74 15:23.52 15:55.42 16:26.92 16:56.64

CDOG 172 17:19.36Connor Hallstrom
26.54 55.46 1:25.43 1:56.06

2:26.61 2:56.88 3:27.45 3:58.24
4:29.09 5:00.04 5:31.34 6:03.04
6:34.59 7:06.53 7:38.38 8:10.40
8:42.74 9:15.32 9:47.85 10:20.75

10:53.85 11:26.48 11:58.89 12:31.42
13:03.08 13:35.80 14:08.17 14:40.51
15:12.05 15:44.62 16:17.33 16:48.45 17:19.36
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(Boys	1650	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 153 17:49.47Michael Adams
28.17 59.83 1:31.66 2:03.66

2:36.28 3:08.41 3:40.58 4:13.03
4:45.59 5:18.35 5:51.78 6:24.90
6:57.67 7:30.64 8:03.47 8:36.66
9:09.75 9:42.73 10:16.11 10:48.78

11:20.76 11:53.19 12:25.76 12:57.70
13:29.40 14:01.98 14:34.59 15:07.15
15:39.85 16:12.23 16:44.80 17:17.66 17:49.47

CDOG 154 18:15.33Kristian Adlianitski
27.45 59.10 1:31.42 2:04.48

2:36.87 3:09.66 3:42.57 4:15.61
4:48.76 5:22.30 5:55.75 6:29.23
7:02.53 7:35.96 8:09.11 8:42.42
9:16.01 9:49.60 10:22.90 10:56.20

11:29.95 12:02.96 12:37.27 13:11.24
13:45.50 14:19.70 14:53.62 15:27.92
16:01.97 16:36.41 17:10.33 17:43.84 18:15.33

WYW 145 18:25.24William Trotman
29.39 1:02.59 1:36.07 2:10.77

2:44.43 3:17.77 3:51.60 4:25.71
4:59.30 5:32.98 6:07.08 6:41.25
7:15.27 7:49.41 8:23.64 8:57.61
9:31.94 10:05.78 10:39.86 11:13.90

11:47.24 12:21.35 12:54.80 13:28.33
14:01.67 14:34.98 15:08.39 15:41.61
16:14.36 16:47.63 17:20.86 17:53.76 18:25.24

CDOG 136 18:30.01Brady Potyrala
27.60 59.08 1:31.78 2:05.12

2:38.55 3:12.68 3:46.84 4:20.70
4:54.68 5:29.19 6:02.82 6:36.72
7:10.62 7:44.91 8:18.93 8:52.75
9:27.16 10:00.75 10:34.37 11:08.17

11:42.25 12:16.23 12:49.90 13:24.49
13:58.99 14:32.83 15:06.63 15:40.66
16:15.39 16:49.94 17:23.94 17:58.03 18:30.01

CDOG 137 19:11.11Jacob Rivera
30.32 1:04.17 1:39.12 2:14.23

2:48.51 3:23.31 3:57.83 4:33.21
5:08.15 5:43.28 6:18.50 6:53.44
7:28.44 8:03.02 8:38.42 9:13.92
9:49.48 10:24.94 11:00.37 11:36.43

12:11.80 12:47.58 13:23.74 13:59.46
14:35.31 15:10.65 15:45.58 16:21.09
16:56.94 17:33.52 18:07.55 18:41.85 19:11.11

CDOG 138 19:16.86Erik Lamphere
28.93 1:02.09 1:35.77 2:10.07

2:45.00 3:20.23 3:54.86 4:30.01
5:05.70 5:40.60 6:15.30 6:50.64
7:27.06 8:02.61 8:38.17 9:14.00
9:49.72 10:26.48 11:01.54 11:37.21

12:13.12 12:49.10 13:24.95 14:00.38
14:36.06 15:12.07 15:47.45 16:23.50
16:59.31 17:34.65 18:09.19 18:43.41 19:16.86

CDOG 149 19:19.71Will Lanier
30.00 1:03.97 1:38.68 2:12.98

2:47.59 3:21.45 3:56.55 4:31.49
5:06.76 5:41.81 6:16.72 6:51.95
7:27.28 8:02.81 8:37.82 9:13.02
9:49.54 10:25.05 11:00.96 11:38.00

12:13.66 12:49.71 13:26.64 14:02.47
14:38.53 15:14.68 15:50.08 16:24.99
17:00.55 17:36.43 18:12.14 18:46.71 19:19.71

Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 50.77Derek Fantano
24.66 50.77

CDOG 152 54.06Jerick Lagamao
25.50 54.06

WYW 143 57.03Austin Walt
CDOG 144 57.27Peter Zalewski

27.43 57.27
CDOG 145 57.78Michael Gauthier

27.81 57.78
CDOG 166 1:00.34Kenny Lagamao

28.94 1:00.34
WYW 157 1:00.77Michael Adams

29.24 1:00.77
CDOG 138 1:02.42Brady Potyrala

29.86 1:02.42
CDOG 139 1:05.38Jacob Rivera

31.15 1:05.38
CDOG 1310 1:09.04Omkar Narayanan

33.99 1:09.04

Boys	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 201 1:45.90Lucas Racevicius
24.40 51.29 1:18.42 1:45.90

CDOG 162 1:50.71Mitchell Wollen
25.22 52.72 1:21.29 1:50.71

CDOG 163 1:54.27Shane Wynne
25.46 54.14 1:24.37 1:54.27

CDOG 174 1:59.14Anmol Sapru
26.98 56.95 1:28.41 1:59.14

CDOG 155 1:59.37Jerick Lagamao
26.69 56.45 1:27.37 1:59.37

WYW 146 1:59.59Austin Walt
27.12 57.54 1:28.61 1:59.59

WYW 187 1:59.83Kevin Hu
28.09 57.93 1:28.59 1:59.83

CDOG 148 2:06.08Peter Zalewski
29.00 1:01.24 1:34.16 2:06.08

CDOG 179 2:09.54Dillon Gallo
31.04 1:03.51 1:36.45 2:09.54

CDOG 1510 2:12.62Alex Fang
1:04.01 1:38.50 2:12.29 2:12.62

CDOG 1411 2:19.39Cole McKirryher
32.23 1:08.20 1:44.19 2:19.39
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(Boys	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1412 2:29.68Will Lanier
33.81 1:11.28 1:51.10 2:29.68

Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 56.85Eddy Chen
26.24 56.85

CDOG 182 57.89Joey Zellner
26.61 57.89

CDOG 173 1:00.12Vincent Zhu
28.37 1:00.12

CDOG 154 1:00.63PJ Gauthier
28.28 1:00.63

CDOG 175 1:00.82Evan Levine
28.63 1:00.82

CDOG 166 1:01.48Silas Wang
29.10 1:01.48

CDOG 157 1:01.70Alexander Lee
28.36 1:01.70

CDOG 158 1:01.88Jerick Lagamao
29.42 1:01.88

CDOG 179 1:04.51Connor Hallstrom
30.03 1:04.51

WYW 1610 1:06.45Tyler Cetinich
31.77 1:06.45

CDOG 1311 1:10.00Kellen Booth
32.64 1:10.00

CDOG 1312 1:12.44Erik Lamphere
33.26 1:12.44

CDOG 1513 1:12.49Chase Starzman
33.74 1:12.49

CDOG 1314 1:15.16Joey Milhomens
35.02 1:15.16

CDOG 1415 1:17.32Will Lanier
36.21 1:17.32

CDOG 1416 1:20.09Henry Pfeil
38.07 1:20.09

Boys	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 2:04.54Eddy Chen
27.63 58.90 1:31.38 2:04.54

CDOG 172 2:12.36Vincent Zhu
28.86 1:01.18 1:36.01 2:12.36

CDOG 153 2:12.76PJ Gauthier
29.86 1:03.91 1:38.34 2:12.76

CDOG 164 2:16.10Silas Wang
30.59 1:05.17 1:40.55 2:16.10

CDOG 155 2:17.60Alexander Lee
29.98 1:04.56 1:40.47 2:17.60

WYW 166 2:24.56Tyler Cetinich
33.43 1:09.47 1:46.14 2:24.56

CDOG 137 2:33.02Kellen Booth
33.59 1:11.87 1:51.99 2:33.02

CDOG 158 2:40.81Chase Starzman
34.55 1:14.86 1:57.15 2:40.81

CDOG 139 2:58.31Omkar Narayanan
41.24 1:26.52 2:12.79 2:58.31

CDOG 1410 2:59.38Henry Pfeil
38.97 1:25.49 2:13.30 2:59.38

Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 50.81Justin Finkel
23.80 50.81

CDOG 172 51.03Derek Fantano
24.05 51.03

CDOG 163 51.10Shane Wynne
24.42 51.10

WYW 174 51.23Rory Hess
24.04 51.23

CDOG 145 51.67Damian Czartoryjski
24.08 51.67

CDOG 186 52.57Joey Zellner
24.18 52.57

WYW 177 52.82Nicholas Besgen
24.56 52.82

CDOG 168 53.79Mitchell Wollen
25.00 53.79

CDOG 179 53.91Martin Adlianitski
24.59 53.91

CDOG 1710 54.19Nikita Zuev
25.27 54.19

WYW 1411 54.34Austin Walt
25.72 54.34

CDOG 1712 54.50Andrew Mitchill
25.21 54.50

CDOG 1713 54.77Vincent Zhu
25.66 54.77

WYW 1714 55.32Alex McDonnell
25.66 55.32

CDOG 1415 56.42Michael Gauthier
25.75 56.42

CDOG 1516 56.87Alexander Lee
26.44 56.87

CDOG 1617 56.97Alex Corona
26.49 56.97

CDOG 1418 57.58Cole McKirryher
26.72 57.58

CDOG 1719 57.69Connor Hallstrom
26.26 57.69

CDOG 1620 58.30Kenny Lagamao
26.59 58.30

CDOG 1421 59.15Peter Zalewski
27.20 59.15

CDOG 1422 59.43Brendan Matos
27.92 59.43

WYW 1623 1:00.01Tyler Cetinich
28.37 1:00.01

CDOG 1324 1:00.50Brady Potyrala
27.19 1:00.50
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(Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 1425 1:02.67William Trotman
28.19 1:02.67

CDOG 1526 1:03.48Chase Starzman
29.13 1:03.48

CDOG 1327 1:08.29Jacob Rivera
30.16 1:08.29

Boys	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 161 1:51.47Shane Wynne
25.01 53.21 1:22.18 1:51.47

WYW 172 1:53.05Rory Hess
25.48 53.94 1:23.48 1:53.05

WYW 183 1:53.45Kevin Hu
25.83 54.35 1:23.64 1:53.45

CDOG 144 1:54.36Damian Czartoryjski
25.52 54.28 1:23.50 1:54.36

CDOG 175 1:54.59Justin Finkel
25.28 54.21 1:24.46 1:54.59

CDOG 176 1:58.53Anmol Sapru
26.07 55.46 1:26.96 1:58.53

WYW 147 2:00.55Austin Walt
26.86 57.27 1:28.72 2:00.55

CDOG 148 2:10.21Peter Zalewski
28.79 1:01.89 1:36.29 2:10.21

CDOG 139 2:11.07Joey Milhomens
28.23 1:00.76 1:35.47 2:11.07

WYW 1410 2:24.82William Trotman
29.71 1:05.24 1:44.32 2:24.82

CDOG 1311 2:30.65Omkar Narayanan
32.01 1:09.89 1:50.32 2:30.65

Boys	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 201 1:50.08Lucas Racevicius
23.75 51.28 1:23.68 1:50.08

CDOG 172 1:56.49Derek Fantano
24.19 52.92 1:27.76 1:56.49

CDOG 173 1:58.00Eddy Chen
25.67 56.70 1:28.45 1:58.00

CDOG 154 1:59.91PJ Gauthier
26.22 56.72 1:31.13 1:59.91

CDOG 175 2:01.66Anmol Sapru
25.05 54.89 1:31.67 2:01.66

CDOG 176 2:01.76Vincent Zhu
26.56 58.16 1:32.37 2:01.76

CDOG 177 2:03.92Evan Levine
27.17 59.44 1:34.95 2:03.92

CDOG 158 2:04.64Alexander Lee
26.19 58.73 1:34.40 2:04.64

CDOG 169 2:06.92Silas Wang
26.40 59.58 1:36.03 2:06.92

CDOG 1510 2:09.12Alex Fang
27.54 1:00.41 1:40.38 2:09.12

WYW 1611 2:10.03Tyler Cetinich
28.07 1:01.63 1:39.19 2:10.03

CDOG 1412 2:10.36Brendan Matos
28.16 1:01.87 1:39.67 2:10.36

CDOG 1513 2:20.16Chase Starzman
28.90 1:05.44 1:47.73 2:20.16

Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 161 4:06.14Shane Wynne
24.59 53.32 1:23.84 1:55.68

2:30.84 3:07.18 3:36.97 4:06.14
WYW 182 4:07.42Kevin Hu

26.01 55.55 1:28.72 2:01.10
2:35.55 3:10.58 3:39.69 4:07.42

CDOG 163 4:12.29Mitchell Wollen
25.27 55.14 1:26.10 1:56.77

2:33.13 3:10.12 3:41.51 4:12.29
WYW 174 4:13.30Rory Hess

25.91 56.38 1:30.18 2:03.14
2:40.03 3:16.35 3:45.36 4:13.30

CDOG 175 4:18.93Anmol Sapru
25.58 55.39 1:27.95 2:00.03

2:38.88 3:18.08 3:48.88 4:18.93
CDOG 176 4:22.70Harrison Hua

26.86 59.23 1:33.06 2:07.53
2:44.01 3:21.77 3:52.67 4:22.70

CDOG 177 4:31.83Dillon Gallo
27.85 1:00.17 1:33.97 2:07.25

2:49.04 3:29.93 4:01.27 4:31.83
CDOG 138 4:41.95Brady Potyrala

29.14 1:03.09 1:40.18 2:16.66
2:56.02 3:36.88 4:10.88 4:41.95

CDOG 149 4:52.71Cole McKirryher
28.57 1:02.04 1:40.71 2:17.52

3:01.47 3:45.93 4:19.36 4:52.71

Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:25.22CDOG
1) Joey Zellner 18 2) Shane Wynne 16
3) Derek Fantano 17 4) Andrew Mitchill 17

21.00 42.47 1:04.02 1:25.22
B2 1:26.52CDOG

1) Lucas Racevicius 20 2) Nikita Zuev 17
3) Martin Adlianitski 17 4) Harrison Hua 17

20.12 42.23 1:03.93 1:26.52
A3 1:28.23WYW

1) Nicholas Besgen 17 2) Kevin Hu 18
3) Austin Walt 14 4) Rory Hess 17

21.40 43.56 1:06.42 1:28.23
D4 1:32.49CDOG

1) Brady Potyrala 13 2) Michael Gauthier 14
3) Peter Zalewski 14 4) Damian Czartoryjski 14

23.50 47.08 1:11.03 1:32.49



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:58 AM  4/1/2021  Page 16
CT	CDOG	WYW	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-37

March	26-28,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

(Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

E5 1:41.80CDOG
1) Kellen Booth 13 2) Joey Milhomens 13
3) Cole McKirryher 14 4) Brendan Matos 14

25.09 51.94 1:16.12 1:41.80
C--- DQCDOG

1) PJ Gauthier 15 2) Silas Wang 16
3) Eddy Chen 17 4) Mitchell Wollen 16

22.60 46.19 1:09.15 DQ

Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:11.07CDOG
1) Shane Wynne 16 2) Damian Czartoryjski 14
3) Andrew Mitchill 17 4) Joey Zellner 18

A2 3:16.90WYW
1) Kevin Hu 18 2) Nicholas Besgen 17
3) Rory Hess 17 4) Alex McDonnell 17

Boys	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 7:03.54CDOG
1) Justin Finkel 17 2) Harrison Hua 17
3) Damian Czartoryjski 14 4) Shane Wynne 16

24.74 51.71 1:19.16 1:46.67
2:10.68 2:37.39 3:05.54 3:33.89
3:58.21 4:24.99 4:51.85 5:18.26
5:42.42 6:08.77 6:36.17 7:03.54

A2 7:10.70WYW
1) Nicholas Besgen 17 2) Kevin Hu 18
3) James LaBant 16 4) Rory Hess 17

24.10 50.82 1:17.08 1:43.16
2:07.97 2:35.66 3:04.47 3:33.10
3:48.71 4:24.28 4:52.71 5:21.46
5:45.71 6:13.49 6:42.23 7:10.70

B3 7:25.20CDOG
1) Evan Levine 17 2) Anmol Sapru 17
3) Martin Adlianitski 17 4) Michael Gauthier 14

26.95 55.71 1:24.88 1:52.64
2:17.97 2:46.85 3:16.63 3:45.56
4:09.67 4:36.76 5:05.04 5:32.72
5:57.99 6:26.82 6:56.35 7:25.20

B4 7:52.96WYW
1) Alex McDonnell 17 2) Austin Walt 14
3) Tyler Cetinich 16 4) William Trotman 14

24.94 52.99 1:22.30 1:51.68
2:17.77 2:47.07 3:17.11 3:46.56
4:02.40 4:44.46 5:15.82 5:47.44
6:14.14 6:46.23 7:19.96 7:52.96

Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:33.58CDOG
1) Shane Wynne 16 2) Eddy Chen 17
3) Justin Finkel 17 4) Joey Zellner 18

24.06 50.22 1:12.76 1:33.58

B2 1:36.21CDOG
1) Lucas Racevicius 20 2) Vincent Zhu 17
3) Derek Fantano 17 4) PJ Gauthier 15

22.47 50.53 1:14.04 1:36.21
A3 1:38.15WYW

1) Austin Walt 14 2) Kevin Hu 18
3) Rory Hess 17 4) Nicholas Besgen 17

26.07 41.19 1:16.83 1:38.15
C4 1:40.31CDOG

1) Jerick Lagamao 15 2) Evan Levine 17
3) Anmol Sapru 17 4) Harrison Hua 17

25.37 54.00 1:18.04 1:40.31
D5 1:45.10CDOG

1) Damian Czartoryjski 14 2) Michael Gauthier 14
3) Joey Milhomens 13 4) Peter Zalewski 14

25.57 55.14 1:21.75 1:45.10
B6 1:51.07WYW

1) Alex McDonnell 17 2) Tyler Cetinich 16
3) William Trotman 14 4) James LaBant 16

28.88 1:00.00 1:27.84 1:51.07

Boys	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:26.17CDOG
1) Derek Fantano 17 2) Eddy Chen 17
3) Shane Wynne 16 4) Joey Zellner 18

25.21 51.46 1:18.55 1:49.11
2:12.56 2:39.81 3:01.57 3:26.17

B2 3:29.43CDOG
1) Lucas Racevicius 20 2) Vincent Zhu 17
3) Mitchell Wollen 16 4) Andrew Mitchill 17

23.48 49.25 1:17.57 1:49.23
2:13.87 2:42.91 3:04.90 3:29.43

A3 3:35.63WYW
1) Austin Walt 14 2) Kevin Hu 18
3) Rory Hess 17 4) Nicholas Besgen 17

26.52 55.13 1:23.02 1:55.11
2:19.81 2:48.28 3:10.80 3:35.63

C4 3:38.08CDOG
1) Jerick Lagamao 15 2) Harrison Hua 17
3) Anmol Sapru 17 4) Martin Adlianitski 17

25.65 54.04 1:22.71 1:55.54
2:19.77 2:48.53 3:12.36 3:38.08

D5 3:48.59CDOG
1) Damian Czartoryjski 14 2) Brady Potyrala 13
3) Cole McKirryher 14 4) Michael Gauthier 14

25.73 53.16 1:24.13 2:00.36
2:26.99 2:58.33 3:22.54 3:48.59

E6 4:08.86CDOG
1) Brendan Matos 14 2) Kellen Booth 13
3) Joey Milhomens 13 4) Peter Zalewski 14

31.48 1:05.07 1:37.73 2:17.23
2:43.37 3:17.20 3:40.84 4:08.86

F7 4:26.13CDOG
1) Jacob Rivera 13 2) Erik Lamphere 13
3) Omkar Narayanan 13 4) Will Lanier 14

31.87 1:07.14 1:40.62 2:19.89
2:51.40 3:28.70 3:55.88 4:26.13


